

SPL 110 / 2017
Reg No. 116 / 2017

Order No. 32 dt : 04-05-2023

*Today is fixed for Police Report.
No report has been received yet.
Awaits the same.
None take steps.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 12-07-2023 for Police report.*

Dictd. & Corrctd. by me,

*Spl. Judge,
Under Electricity Act,
Darjeeling.*

*Spl. Judge,
Under Electricity Act,
Darjeeling.*