

Spl. 110 of 20170
Reg. No. 116 of 2017

Order no. 42
Dated 12.02.25

Today is fixed for Police report in final form.
Ld. Spl PP is present.
No report has been received yet.
Awaiting the same.
Regular PO is on leave.
Ld District Judge, Darjeeling is in Charge.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 01.04.25 for Police report in final form.

Spl. Judge
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling (IC)